Alberta Election

(Ed Stelmach and the Progressive Conservatives) Since the start of this election campaign has your impression of each of the following

improved, worsened or stayed the same?

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Improved 13% 8% 14% 17% 14% 12% 10% 13% 17%
Worsened 36% 41% 35% 29% 41% 31% 44% 30% 34%
Stayed the same 41% 40% 41% 41% 39% 43% 31% 45% 45%
Don't know 11% 10% 9% 13% 7% 14% 15% 12% 4%




Alberta Election

(Kevin Taft and the Liberals) Since the start of this election campaign has your impression of each of the following improved, worsened or

stayed the same?

Base: All respondents
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Weighted

Improved

Worsened 21% 17% 23% 23% 22% 20% 17% 25% 20%
Stayed the same 44% 44% 45% 44% 45% 43% 41% 42% 52%
Don't know 16% 17% 14% 18% 1% 22% 23% 16% 9%




Alberta Election

(Brian Mason and the New Democrats) Since the start of this election campaign has your impression of each of the following improved,

worsened or stayed the same?

138 319 267

Base: All respondents 725 310 205 210 405 320

Weighted

Improved

Worsened 17% 18% 18% 14% 20% 13% 13% 18% 19%
Stayed the same 44% 49% 33% 50% 49% 40% 38% 46% 50%
Don't know 24% 24% 19% 28% 17% 31% 31% 24% 15%




Alberta Election

(Paul Hinman and the Wildrose Alliance) Since the start of this election campaign has your impression of each of the following improved,
worsened or stayed the same?

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Improved 16% 19% 14% 15% 21% 11% 17% 14% 18%
Worsened 10% 13% 11% 7% 11% 10% 10% 10% 12%
Stayed the same 33% 32% 27% 40% 37% 29% 30% 31% 38%
Don't know 41% 37% 49% 38% 31% 51% 44% 45% 32%




Alberta Election

(Best to deal with health care issues) Based on what you've seen in the campaign, which of the following leaders/parties do you think is

best to deal with each of the following issues?

Region Gender Age
Rest of
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Base: All respondents 725 310 205 210 405 320 138 319 267
Weighted 725 259 240 226 360 365 236 293 195
Best to deal with health care issues
Ed Stelmach and the Progressive
Conservatives 27% 24% 25% 32% 28% 26% 16% 30% 35%
Kevin Taft and the Liberals 18% 24% 17% 13% 24% 13% 17% 18% 20%
Brian Mason and the New Democrats
11% 10% 17% 7% 13% 10% 14% 8% 13%
Paul Hinman and the Wildrose Alliance
5% 5% 4% 6% 7% 4% 6% 5% 5%
None 10% 10% 11% 9% 10% 9% 11% 11% 7%
Don't know 28% 26% 26% 33% 18% 38% 36% 27% 20%




Alberta Election

(Best to deal with education issues) Based on what you've seen in the campaign, which of the following leaders/parties do you think is best
to deal with each of the following issues?

Region Gender Age
Rest of
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Base: All respondents 725 310 205 210 405 320 138 319 267
Weighted 725 259 240 226 360 365 236 293 195
Best to deal with education issues

Ed Stelmach and the Progressive
Conservatives 27% 29% 23% 28% 28% 25% 15% 27% 40%
Kevin Taft and the Liberals 21% 23% 19% 20% 28% 14% 22% 18% 24%
Brian Mason and the New Democrats

10% 4% 22% 4% 8% 11% 13% 7% 10%
Paul Hinman and the Wildrose Alliance

6% 7% 3% 6% 8% 4% 7% 6% 3%

None 8% 8% 10% 8% 9% 8% 6% 12% 5%
Don't know 29% 29% 23% 35% 19% 38% 38% 30% 17%




Alberta Election

(Best to deal with climate change and environmental issues) Based on what you've seen in the campaign, which of the following
leaders/parties do you think is best to deal with each of the following issues?

Base: All respondents
Weighted

Ed Stelmach and the Progressive

Conservatives 20% 21% 19% 21% 21% 19% 11% 22% 28%
Kevin Taft and the Liberals 17% 20% 16% 13% 19% 14% 17% 14% 20%
Brian Mason and the New Democrats
11% 8% 17% 8% 13% 9% 13% 9% 10%
Paul Hinman and the Wildrose Alliance
6% 6% 4% 8% 8% 4% 6% 6% 7%
None 15% 16% 17% 13% 19% 11% 17% 17% 11%

Don't know 31% 29% 28% 37% 19% 43% 36% 32% 24%




Alberta Election

(Best to deal with housing affordability issues) Based on what you've seen in the campaign, which of the following leaders/parties do you
think is best to deal with each of the following issues?

Base: All respondents

Weighted

Ed Stelmach and the Progressive

Conservatives 22% 23% 18% 26% 23% 22% 13% 24% 31%
Kevin Taft and the Liberals 16% 19% 15% 14% 17% 15% 12% 17% 19%
Brian Mason and the New Democrats
17% 14% 26% 10% 18% 15% 20% 12% 20%
Paul Hinman and the Wildrose Alliance
5% 6% 4% 6% 8% 3% 7% 5% 3%
None 11% 9% 13% 10% 12% 9% 10% 12% 10%
Don't know 29% 30% 24% 34% 22% 37% 39% 30% 17%




Alberta Election

(Best to deal with oil royalty issues) Based on what you've seen in the campaign, which of the following leaders/parties do you think is best
to deal with each of the following issues?

Region Gender Age
Rest of
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Base: All respondents 725 310 205 210 405 320 138 319 267
Weighted 725 259 240 226 360 365 236 293 195
Best to deal with oil royalty issues

Ed Stelmach and the Progressive
Conservatives 30% 33% 27% 31% 35% 26% 18% 33% 41%
Kevin Taft and the Liberals 18% 20% 21% 13% 18% 18% 17% 17% 20%
Brian Mason and the New Democrats

6% 3% 12% 5% 7% 6% 7% 4% 9%
Paul Hinman and the Wildrose Alliance

8% 10% 6% 8% 12% 4% 10% 7% 8%
None 10% 9% 10% 10% 11% 8% 9% 12% 6%
Don't know 27% 26% 23% 33% 17% 38% 39% 26% 15%




Alberta Election

(Best to deal with economic issues) Based on what you've seen in the campaign, which of the following leaders/parties do you think is best
to deal with each of the following issues?

Region Gender Age
Rest of
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Base: All respondents 725 310 205 210 405 320 138 319 267
Weighted 725 259 240 226 360 365 236 293 195
Best to deal with economic issues

Ed Stelmach and the Progressive
Conservatives 34% 35% 30% 36% 37% 30% 21% 34% 48%
Kevin Taft and the Liberals 19% 21% 22% 12% 21% 16% 18% 17% 22%
Brian Mason and the New Democrats

3% 1% 6% 2% 2% 4% 2% 3% 4%
Paul Hinman and the Wildrose Alliance

7% 8% 7% 6% 1% 3% 10% 5% 6%
None 8% 7% 10% 6% 10% 6% 9% 11% 3%
Don't know 30% 28% 25% 38% 19% 41% 40% 29% 18%




Alberta Election

(Best to deal with crime issues) Based on what you've seen in the campaign, which of the following leaders/parties do you think is best to
deal with each of the following issues?

Region Gender Age
Rest of
Total Calgary Edmonton Alberta Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Base: All respondents 725 310 205 210 405 320 138 319 267
Weighted 725 259 240 226 360 365 236 293 195
Best to deal with crime issues

Ed Stelmach and the Progressive
Conservatives 30% 31% 26% 32% 33% 27% 20% 31% 39%
Kevin Taft and the Liberals 16% 20% 15% 11% 18% 13% 15% 14% 19%
Brian Mason and the New Democrats

4% 2% 8% 3% 4% 4% 5% 3% 5%
Paul Hinman and the Wildrose Alliance

8% 7% 8% 7% 13% 3% 1% 6% 6%
None 9% 9% 13% 6% 10% 9% 9% 12% 7%
Don't know 33% 31% 29% 41% 22% 44% 40% 34% 24%




